03.05.2025

[72] Bachata Strictly Pro-Am SILVER "B3pocsbie"

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

1-3

4-6

4-6

4-6

8-11

8-11

8-11

8-11

12-13

12-13

131

232

120

256

285

205

136

168

191

235

189

306

TaHuopbI

KneHkos Jles

KaH Bepa
MNpokowwesa Mapus
3umMunpes JaHnna
Yex EkaTepuHa
Kobepug3ze MNopru
Ky3bMuH OAMuUTpUn
Aspeesa tOnusa

30/10TYXUH ApTéM
3nHnHa EkaTepuHa
AxmeToBa PerunHa
Barpam HepcucsaH
JInmaH KpncTtuHa
MoHomapés Ceprei

KamaHuuunHa KOnns
Koconanos Muxaun
PyctamoBa OKcCaHa
3umunpes JaHuna
Apanosa AnéHa
KpanoTkuH ropb

WapadgyTamHos PycnaH

AHOpoOHOBa 3apuHa
PbibrHa [apbs
KpanoTkuH ropb
30/10TYXH ApPTEM
onioBaHoBa AHacTacus

z
5.0

5.0

5.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

2.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

0.0

bachata

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

-XXX

TiOMeHb
Grande
MNepmb
2Dance
EkaTepuHbypr
2DANCE
YenabuHck
AKageMnsa TaHuUa
Mpusunerns
EkaTepuHbypr
2Dance
YensabuHck
VTaHue
YenabuHck
AKageMnsa TaHua
MpuBnnerunsa
KannHuHrpag
SoDa

MNepMb
2Dance
EkaTepuHbypr

EkaTepuHbypr
2Dance

EkaTepuHbypr

EkaTepuHbypr
2Dance

KomaHga/Homep Mopoa/Kny6

MecTo
6

Ne

120

256

56

285

232

131

TaHuopbI
Ky3bMuH OAMUTpUR
Aspeesa tOnusa

30/10TYXH ApPTEM
3nHMHa EkaTepuHa
KneHkos Jles

KaH Bepa
AxmeToBa PeruHa
Barpam HepcucsH
Yex EkaTepuHa
Kobepug3ze MNopru
MNpokowesa Mapus
3umMunpes JaHnna

z

6.0

5.0

4.0

3.0

2.0

1.0

bachata

YensabuHck
AkazeMnsa TaHua
Mpusuneruns
EkaTepuHbypr
2Dance

TioMeHb

Grande

YensabuHck
VTaHLue
EkaTepuHbypr
2DANCE
MNepMb
2Dance



Cyabu | Judges

1 bykynoBa
2 JlornHosa
3 JlornHos

4 JlyHeBa

5 ®posioB

KpncTtuHa
EneHa
Oner
Mapwus
AnekcaHap

MockBa
MockBa, Poccus
MockBa, Poccus
MockBa, Poccus
MockBa



