03.05.2025 [72] Bachata Strictly Pro-Am SILVER "взрослые"

1/2						
Место	N∘	Танцоры	Σ	bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1-3	56	Кленков Лев Кан Вера	5.0	XXXXX	_	Тюмень Grande
1-3	131	Прокошева Мария Зимирев Данила	5.0	XXXXX	_	Пермь 2Dance
1-3	232	Чех Екатерина Коберидзе Гиорги	5.0	XXXXX	_	Екатеринбург 2DANCE
4-6	120	Кузьмин Дмитрий Авдеева Юлия	3.0	-XXX	_	Челябинск Академия танца Привилегия
4-6	256	Золотухин Артём Зинина Екатерина	3.0	-XXX	_	Екатеринбург 2Dance
4-6	285	Ахметова Регина Ваграм Нерсисян	3.0	XXX	_	Челябинск Vтанце
7	205	Лиман Кристина Пономарёв Сергей	2.0	XX	_	Челябинск Академия танца Привилегия
8-11	136	Каманицина Юлия Косолапов Михаил	1.0	X	_	Калининград SoDa
8-11	168	Рустамова Оксана Зимирев Данила	1.0	X	_	Пермь 2Dance
8-11	191	Арапова Алёна Крапоткин Игорь	1.0	X-	_	Екатеринбург
8-11	235	Шарафутдинов Руслан Андронова Зарина	1.0	X	_	Екатеринбург 2Dance
12-13	189	Рыбина Дарья Крапоткин Игорь	0.0		_	Екатеринбург
12-13	306	Золотухин Артём Голованова Анастасия	0.0		_	Екатеринбург 2Dance
Final						
Место	N₂	Танцоры	Σ	bachata	Команда/Номер	•
6	120	Кузьмин Дмитрий Авдеева Юлия	6.0		_	Челябинск Академия танца Привилегия
5	256	Золотухин Артём Зинина Екатерина	5.0		_	Екатеринбург 2Dance
4	56	Кленков Лев Кан Вера	4.0		_	Тюмень Grande
3	285	Ахметова Регина Ваграм Нерсисян	3.0		_	Челябинск Vтанце
2	232	Чех Екатерина Коберидзе Гиорги	2.0		_	Екатеринбург 2DANCE
1	131	Прокошева Мария Зимирев Данила	1.0		_	Пермь 2Dance

Суд	Судьи Judges				
1	Букулова	Кристина	Москва		
2	Логинова	Елена	Москва, Россия		
3	Логинов	Олег	Москва, Россия		
4	Лунева	Мария	Москва, Россия		
5	Фролов	Александр	Москва		